UL-listed enclosures & components
Global Enclosure Solutionsons
Ensto Cubo S  medium
(SPCP)
Polycarbonate is highly suited for demanding
outdoor applications.  The material does not
and unlike steel is light weight and an electri-
cal insulator.  Ensto’s range of enclosures are

Rotary Controllers Toggle Controllers
Product code Description
Direct handles
KK57.18/U Direct handle, black/gray for KSR3.40/U-KSR3.60/U
KK57.19/U Direct handle, black/gray for KSR3.80/U-KSR3.100/U
KK57.37/U Direct handle, black/gray for KSR4.40/U
External handles
KK29/U Black, IP54, not padlockable, 0I1
KSH48/U Padlockable, yellow with red handle,  0 OFFI1 ON, Environmental type 4X and 13
KSH48.01/U Padlockable, black, 0 OFFI1 ON, Environmental type 4X and 13
KSH75/U Pistol grip handle, black, padlockable, 0 OFFI1 ON, Environmental type 4X and 12
KSH75RY/U Pistol grip handle, yellow with red handle, padlockable, 0 OFFI1 ON,
Environmental type 4X and 12
PMR716.1/U Handle shaft guide replacement KSH48/U and KSH48.01/U
Amperage Voltage Product code
3 x 40 A  600 VAC  KSR3.40/U
3 x 60 A  480 VAC  KSR3.60/U
3 x 80 A  600 VAC  KSR3.80/U
3 x 100 A  480 VAC  KSR3.100/U
4 x 40 A  480 VAC  KSR4.40/U
Amperage Voltage Product code
3 x 40 A  600 VAC KST3.40/U
3 x 60 A  480 VAC KST3.60/U
3 x 80 A  600 VAC KST3.80/U
3 x 100 A  480 VAC KST3.100/U
4 x 40 A  480 VAC KST4.40/U
KSH48/U
KSR3.80U/U